|

VIT ‘

CHENNAI

VIT CHENNAI

The students, staff, faculty and management cordially invite
you to the valedictory ceremony of

2" International Conference on Emerging Frontiers
in Nonlinear Complex Systems, Computational Intelligence
and their Applications
(ICNCS 2025)

Dr. P. Balasubramaniam
Senior Professor
The Gandhigram Rural Institute-Deemed to be

University, Gandhigram
will be the Cheif Guest

Dr. S. Muralisankar
Professor

Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai
will be the Guest of Honour

Date : 10" October 2025 (Friday)
Time : 02.50 pm
Place: Nethaji Auditorium, AB1 - 7" Floor.

VIT- A Place to Learn; A Chance to Grow




VIT CHENNAI

2" International Conference on Emerging Frontiers in Nonlinear

Complex Systems, Computational Intelligence and their Applications

02:50 pm

02:52 pm

02:55 pm

03:00 pm

03:05 pm

03:10 pm

03:15 pm

03:20 pm

03:25 pm

03:30 pm

(ICNCS 2025)
Valedictory Function - 10" October 2025

Agenda

Welcome Address
Dr. David Raj, Assistant Professor
Co-Convener, VIT Chennali

Impression of the Conference
Dr. G. Vinitha, Professor & Dean, SAS, VIT Chennai

Address by Chief Guest

Dr. P. Balasubramaniam

Senior Professor

The Gandhigram Rural Institute - Deemed University, India

Address by Guest of Honour
Dr. S. Muralisankar
Professor, Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai, India

Feedback from Participants

Felicitation Address
Dr. T. Thyagarajan, Pro-Vice Chancellor, VIT Chennai

Felicitation Address
Dr. G.V. Selvam, Vice President, VIT

Vote of Thanks
Dr. S. Dhanasekar, Associate Professor & Co-Convener, VIT Chennai

National Anthem

High Tea

VIT- A Place to Learn; A Chance to Grow




