

The students, staff, faculty and management cordially invite you to the valedictory ceremony of

2nd International Conference on Emerging Frontiers in Nonlinear Complex Systems, Computational Intelligence and their Applications (ICNCS 2025)

Dr. P. Balasubramaniam

Senior Professor

The Gandhigram Rural Institute-Deemed to be
University, Gandhigram
will be the Cheif Guest

Dr. S. Muralisankar Professor Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai will be the Guest of Honour

Date: 10th October 2025 (Friday)

Time: 02.50 pm

Place: Nethaji Auditorium, AB1 - 7th Floor.

VIT- A Place to Learn; A Chance to Grow



2nd International Conference on Emerging Frontiers in Nonlinear Complex Systems, Computational Intelligence and their Applications (ICNCS 2025)

Valedictory Function – 10th October 2025

Agenda

02:50 pm	Welcome Address Dr. David Raj, Assistant Professor Co-Convener, VIT Chennai
02:52 pm	Impression of the Conference Dr. G. Vinitha, Professor & Dean, SAS, VIT Chennai
02:55 pm	Address by Chief Guest Dr. P. Balasubramaniam Senior Professor The Gandhigram Rural Institute - Deemed University, India
03:00 pm	Address by Guest of Honour Dr. S. Muralisankar Professor, Madurai Kamaraj University, Madurai, India
03:05 pm	Feedback from Participants
03:10 pm	Felicitation Address Dr. T. Thyagarajan, Pro-Vice Chancellor, VIT Chennai
03:15 pm	Felicitation Address Dr. G.V. Selvam, Vice President, VIT
03:20 pm	Vote of Thanks Dr. S. Dhanasekar, Associate Professor & Co-Convener, VIT Chennai
03:25 pm	National Anthem
03:30 pm	High Tea

VIT- A Place to Learn; A Chance to Grow